

SEGMENT WISE REVENUE RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED							
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED ON			HALF YEAR ENDED ON		Audited Year ended
		(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	
		30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2017	30.09.2016	31.03.2017
1	Segment Revenue (Net Sale/Income from each segment should be disclosed under this head)						
	Loan	1.09	1.08	0.97	2.17	1.95	3.92
	Investment	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	1.09	1.08	0.97	2.17	1.95	3.92
	Less : Intersegment Revenue						
	Net Sales Income From Operations	1.09	1.08	0.97	2.17	1.95	3.92
2	Segment Results Profit(+)/Loss(-)						
	Before Tax & Interest from each segment						
	Loan	1.09	1.08	0.97	2.17	1.95	3.92
	Investment	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	1.09	1.08	0.97	2.17	1.95	3.92
	Less : Interest						
	Other Unallocable Expenditure net of Unallocable Income	0.74	0.22	0.29	0.96	0.79	2.34
	Total Profit before tax	0.35	0.86	0.68	1.21	1.16	1.58
	Capital Employed						
3	Loan	66.75	65.67	63.02	66.75	63.02	64.59
	Investment	71.81	71.81	71.81	71.81	71.81	71.81
	Unallocable corporate Assets less Liabilities	(1.41)	(0.68)	0.98	(1.41)	0.98	(0.46)
	Total	137.15	136.80	135.81	137.15	135.81	135.94
Note : The above results were taken on record at the Board meeting held on 14th November 2017			For Betala Global Securities Ltd				
	Place : Chennai				Roop Chand Betala		
	Date : 14.11.2017				Director		
					DIN : 02128251		